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Event 68a: Under 17 Boys Team Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. Victoria 3:17.154
74 Zac ROBINSON (VIC)
72 Luca LANCASTER (VIC)
73 Ollie JIROVEC (VIC)
76 Lachlan STEWART (VIC)

Half Lap 21.617
Lap 1 21.471 21.471 (1)
Lap 2 15.622 37.094 (1)
Lap 3 15.757 52.851 (1)
Lap 4 15.431 1:08.283 (1)
Lap 5 15.609 1:23.892 (1)
Lap 6 15.938 1:39.830 (1)
Lap 7 15.846 1:55.676 (1)
Lap 8 16.227 2:11.904 (1)
Lap 9 16.418 2:28.323 (1)

Lap 10 15.913 2:44.236 (1)
Lap 11 16.341 3:00.577 (1)
Lap 12 16.576 3:17.154 (1)

2. Western Australia caught
79 Cooper DUNLOP (WA)
80 Toby GOLLAGHER (WA)
81 Filip NESSLER (WA)
82 Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI (WA)

Half Lap 21.471 21.471
Lap 1 38.066 38.066 (2)
Lap 2 16.301 54.367 (2)
Lap 3 16.438 1:10.805 (2)
Lap 4 16.727 1:27.532 (2)
Lap 5 16.566 1:44.099 (2)
Lap 6 16.750 2:00.849 (2)
Lap 7 16.688 2:17.537 (2)
Lap 8 17.698 2:35.236 (2)
Lap 9 12.119 2:47.355 (2)


